
 

 

 

Dixie Children’s Show 

 

Buyers Guide 

 

Nashville, Tennessee 

 

March 17-19, 2023 

 

 

The Fairgrounds 

New Exhibit Halls 

Nashville, TN 

 

Please come by the registration 

desk upon arrival. 

 

 

 

Open at 8:00 am Friday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
ATTENTION BUYERS & MERCHANTS!! 

A Calendar of Dixie Show dates is on the back 

page of this booklet for your reference. 

 

SHOW HOURS:       

 

 

FRIDAY:  8:00 AM -  6:00 PM CST 

SATURDAY: 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM CST 

SUNDAY: 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM CDT 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE:  You can reach the DIXIE 

SHOW at 615-838-6410 or 615-974-0120 at all 

times.   

 

PARKING 

 

THERE IS A $5.00 CHARGE FOR PARKING  

 

Thank you for attending the  

DIXIE CHILDREN’S SHOW.   

We hope you will plan to spend an  

extra day with us. 

 

NEW ATTENDEES 

Please bring a copy of Business License, Sales 

Tax Certificate or Federal ID to the Registration 

Desk. 

GPS ADDRESS 

 

1815 Nolensville Rd. Nashville, TN 

Turn Right & Go Up Hill. We are in the middle 

building. Exhibit Hall #2. 
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SAMPLE SELLING 
 

Sample selling is NOT ALLOWED.  Please 

place orders and arrange for shipment at 

another time. Security will not allow removal of 

merchandise from the building.  Your 

cooperation is appreciated. 

……………….. 

 

 

CHILDREN 

 

We ask that you NOT bring CHILDREN 

to the market unless it is absolutely 

necessary in order to get your buying 

done.  Children are a distraction to other 

buyers when they become noisy and 

restless.  If you must bring them, please 

keep them with you at all times. 
 

 

AIR CONDITIONING 

 

We must run the air conditioning in the 

Exhibit Hall.  You will be more comfortable 

if you bring a jacket or sweater to the 

market. 

 

COLOGNES – PERFUMES 

 

Please Be Aware Some People With Allergies 

Or Sinus Problems Can Be Affected By 

Odors From These. 
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LINE BOOTH PGE 

Abel & Lula B-4 9 

Acvisa E-4 26 

Albetta B-5 19 

Almirah C-5 25 

Anavini B-3 24 

Andy & Evan E-1 11 

Angel Dear A-5 16 

Angel Shoes B-3 24 

Anise & Ava C-5 25 

Anvy Kids A-3A 17 

Area Code 407 A-4 10 

ASU Cotton C-3 8 

Aspen Claire & Co. A-3A 17 

Atlanta Hosiery D-1 3 

Avalanche D-7 12 

 

Babidu C-4 27 

Baby Blessings C-1 21 

Baby Briefcase D-1 3 

Baby Club Chic A-4 10 

Baby Loren D-1 3 

Baby Sen A-3A 17 

Baby Sprouts E-1 11 

Badgley Mischka D-7 12 

Bailey Basics E-5 13 

Bailey Boys E-5 13 

Bald Head Blues C-1 21 

Banana Split B-1 5 

Batela B-5 19 

Baybala C-5 25 

Be Girl B-5 19 

Be Mine C-3 8 

Beau E-3 4 

Beet World A-2 28 

Bella & Emma A-2 28 

Bermies C-2 18 

Beyond Creations E-3 4 

Bits And Bows E-6 6 

Blended Spirit Clothing A-2 28 

Bling 20 B-5 19 

Blossom E-1A 29 

Blossom Blanks D-1 3 



 

LINE BOOTH PGE 

Blu & Blue E-1 11 

Blue Quail Clothing Co E-6 6 

Blueberry Bay B-5 19 

Books To Bed B-4 9 

Bow Arts B-1 5 

Bratti Mati E-3 4 

Briton Court C-5 25 

 

Carousel Children’s Publishing D-1 3 

Carriage Boutique D-4 22 

Carrying Kind B-5 19 

Cash & Co. C-5 25 

CeCeCo A-2 28 

Charm It! A-1 30 

Charming Little One C-1 21 

Chus Shoes B-4 9 

Ciel Sandals B-5 19 

Cienta Shoes C-1 21 

Claire And Charlie B-3 24 

Classics E-5 13 

Claver E-4 26 

Coccoli C-1 21 

Collectables D-4 22 

Constructive Eating A-1 30 

Cotton Kids B-4 9 

CR Kids C-2 18 

CR Sport C-2 18 

Creamie C-1 21 

Cucile A-2 28 

Cuddle Barn D-1 3 

Cuddle Couture E-3 4 

Cypress Row A-3A 17 

 

Dear Ellie E-6 6 

Dear Georgie C-5 25 

Delaney C-4 27 

Deux Par Deux B-4 9 

Ditty Bird A-1 30 

Dolce Goccia B-1 5 

Dukal E-1A 29 

 

Earth Baby Outfitters E-3 4 



 

LINE BOOTH PGE 

Emma Jean B-1 5 

En Fant C-1 21 

Enci Swimwear A-2 28 

Energetiks E-3 4 

Erge Designs B-4 9 

Etie & H E-2 20 

 

Faith Doll A-3B 15 

Feather Baby C-1 21 

Feather 4 Arrow B-5 19 

Feltman Brothers D-4 22 

Fieldstone A-3A 17 

Fixoni Baby Tales C-1 21 

Flap Happy A-4 10 

Foozys E-1A 29 

Flickable E-1A 29 

Forever Young C-2 18 

Funtasia Too! B-3 24 

 

Gabby B-4 9 

Globaltex Kids C-2 18 

Glossy Pop E-1A 29 

Grace And James Kids D-4 22 

Groom Genie E-1A 29 

Gunamuna E-1 11 

Guy Harvey Belts C-2 18 

 

Habitual Girl B-4 9 

Hape A-1 30 

Harding Lane C-2 18 

Hatley E-6 6 

Hempz E-1A 29 

Heyward House D-5 14 

Hollywood Fashion Secrets E-1A 29 

Honesty A-3A 17 

Hot Focus E-3 4 

Huggalugs E-6 6 

 

IM-Link B-3 24 

If/So B-5 19 

Igor Shoes C-5 25 

Ilybean E-6 6 



 

LINE BOOTH PGE 

Invisibobble E-1A 29 

Ishtex B-1, B-2 5,7 

Isobella & Chloe A-5 16 

 

J Bailey E-5 13 

JJ Gowns B-4 9 

Jack Davis C-5 25 

Jack Thomas C-2 18 

Jodie E-3 4 

Johnny B E-1A 29 

Johnny B Junior E-1A 29 

Josmo D-7 12 

Joyus & Free B-4 9 

Jules & Bella D-1 3 

Julius Berger & Co. D-4 22 

 

Kapital K E-3 4 

Kensie Girl D-7 12 

Kibou Diaper Bags C-5 25 

Kickee Pants C-5 25 

Kids Preferred D-4 22 

Kissy Kissy C-4 27 

Kissy Love C-4 27 

Knot Genie E-1A 29 

Krew Kids D-1 3 

   

L’Amour Shoes B-3 24 

La Jenn’s A-4 10 

La Luna Babe E-3 4 

Lali B-5 19 

Laura Ashley D-7 12 

Le-La-Lo E-1 11 

Le Lapin C-5 25 

Lemon Loves Lime B-4 9 

Leo & Zachary E-3 4 

Lil Cactus C-2 18 

Lillies And Roses E-6 6 

Lily & Sid E-3 4 

Lily Belle A-3A 17 

Lily Nily E-6 6 

Limeapple E-1 11 

Little Kideaux A-2 28 



 

LINE BOOTH PGE 

Little Lady Products C-5 25 

Little May E-3 4 

Little Me C-2 18 

Little Threads D-4 22 

Luigi E-4 26 

Luli & Me B-4 9 

LuLu Bebe E-3 4 

Lumie World A-1 30 

Lyda Baby B-3 24 

 

ML Kids D-6 1 

Mabel & Honey A-5 16 

Mac Illusion D-4 22 

Mac In A Sac E-6 6 

Macaron And Me D-4 22 

Mack & Co B-4 9 

Madame Alexander A-1 30 

Maggie Breen B-3 24 

Magnetic Me E-6 6 

Magnolia Baby B-4 9 

Magnolia Steel A-3A 17 

Maison Chic D-4 22 

Malarkey Kids A-1 30 

Mary Meyer D-1 3 

Mayhem A-5 16 

Mayoral B-5 19 

Me & Henry E-2 20 

Melo Kids D-3 2,23 

Mia Kids D-3 2,23 

Millie Jay B-1 5 

Milon E-1 11 

Mini Bamba C-2 18 

Minymo C-1 21 

 

Natalie Grant C-4 27 

Natural Elephant E-1A 29 

Newborn Mayoral B-4 9 

Nola Tawk A-3A 17 

Noodle & Boo B-4 9 

 

Oaks Apparel B-4 9 

Offcorss D-1 3  



 

LINE BOOTH PGE 

Ollie Jay A-2 28 

Oomphies D-3 2,23 

Original Sprout E-1A 29 

 

Paper Flower E-1 11 

Paty E-6 6 

Pedal Kids C-1 21 

Pencil Grip A-1 30 

Petit Ami A-4 10 

Petit Bebe  B-3 24 

Petite Jolie D-3 2,23 

Phoenix & Ren A-3A 17 

Piggy Paint E-6 6 

Pink Chicken C-5 25 

Poppet & Fox E-2 20 

Poppyland B-5 19 

Posh Int’l E-3 4 

Posh Peanut B-5 19 

Powell Craft C-1 21 

Preston Belts C-2 18 

Prodoh B-4 9 

Properly Tied C-2 18 

 

Quimby E-3 4 

 

Remember Nguyen A-3A 17 

Renzo A-4 10 

Riffle Amsterdam B-5 25 

Robeez E-6 6 

Rock Candy E-1 6 

Rockin Royalty E-6 6 

Romeo D-1 3 

Ruffle Butts A-3A 17 

Rugged Bear D-7 12 

Rugged Butts A-3A 17 

 

Sage & Lilly A-3A 17 

Saltwater Boys E-1 11 

Sara’s Prints B-3 24 

Saranoni D-1 3 

See Kai Run E-6 6 

Serendipity C-3 8 



 

LINE BOOTH PGE 

Shade Critters B-4 9 

Shimoa Peru Cotton D-4 22 

Silly Goose C-1 21 

Smart Noggin A-1 30 

Smart Toys & Games A-1 30 

Smocking & Baby E-5 13 

Snapper Rock B-5 19 

Snow Flake E-3 4 

Sophie & Lucas B-4 9 

Sophie La Giraffe D-1 3 

Southbound A-3A 17 

Southern Point Youth B-4 9 

Southern Saturday A-3A 17 

Southern Sleepies A-2 28 

Squiggles A-4 10 

Stephan Baby D-1 3 

Strauss & Ramm D-3 2,23 

Sugarbee Clothing E-6 6 

Suitcase Playset A-3B 15 

Sun-San Sandals D-3 2,23 

Super Smalls C-5 25 

Sweet Bamboo E-1 11 

Sweet Dreams B-1 5 

Sweet Soul E-1 11 

Swoon Baby C-3 8 

 

Tangerine Sky C-2 18 

Tate & Co. D-1 3 

Tea Collection C-5 25 

Tesa Babe E-1 11 

The Humble Soles B-5 19 

Three Hearts E-1 11 

Three Sisters B-1 5 

Three Sisters’ Baby B-1 5 

Tickety Boo E-2 20 

Tiny Victories E-2 20 

Toast & Jams A-2 28 

Tractr Jeans E-1 11 

Trotter Street Kids D-1 3 

True A-3A 17 

Trumpette E-6 6 

Tuk Tuk B-5 19 



 

LINE BOOTH PGE 

Tun Tun B-5 19 

Turtledove E-3 4 

Twelve/22 D-1 3 

Two Feet Ahead D-1 3 

 

Under Armour C-2 18 

Under The Willow A-3B 15 

Up Baby E-3 4 

 

Vignette E-2 20 

Vive La Fete Collegiate C-1 21 

 

Wee Ones D-4 22 

Weefares E-6 6 

Wes & Willy C-2 18 

Wet Brush E-1A 29 

Widgeon Coats B-3 24 

Wilbeth D-1 3 

 

Zsa Zsa & Lolli D-1 3 

Zubels A-4 10 

Zutano C-1 21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JULIA ARLEDGE 

 

4205 Lillian Hwy 

Pensacola, FL  32506 

850-285-0617 

678-953-1683  

Menglin.julia@gmail.com 

www.mlkids.design 

  

ML KIDS 

 

   Shabby Chic 

    

   Girls & Tween Clothing & Accessories 

    

   12 Months – 16 Years 
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BUD BARCROFT 

SHARON SHIPMAN 

 

GS SHOE SALES, LLC. 

3405 Falconwood LN 

Birmingham, AL 35242 

205-540-0764 

615-568-5984 

Budnshoes@aol.com 

Sharon@gsshoesales.com 

 

SUN-SAN SANDALS 

   Classics Since 1944 

   All Leather 

   Waterproof 

 

MIA KIDS 

   Booties, Boots, Sandals, Athletics 

 

PETITE JOLIE 

   Sandals, Boots, Shoes, Handbags 

 

OOMPHIES 

   Kids Bright Colorful Footwear 

   Kids Sneakers & Boots 

 

STRAUSS & RAMM 

   Boys Shoes & Boots 

 

MELO KIDS 
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MARK BROWN 

 

616 Beech Branch Dr 

Irmo, SC  29063 

803-201-5626  

Showroom: 13-W-121 Americas Mart Atlanta 

13-S-349A Americas Mart Atlanta  

Email: honeyhousereps@yahoo.com 

  
TROTTER STREET KIDS 

BABY LOREN 

   Formerly Baby Bliss 

WILBETH 

KREWE KIDS 

   Fine Smocked Apparel 

JULES & BELLA 

   Fashion Bamboo Apparel 

BLOSSOM BLANKS 

   Organic Apparel 

ATLANTA HOSIERY – TWO FEET AHEAD 

   Collegiate 

TATE & CO. 

   Little Dude Clothes 

ROMEO 

OFFCORSS 

MARY MEYER 

STEPHAN BABY 

CUDDLE BARN 

SOPHIE LA GIRAFFE 

SARANONI 

BABY BRIEFCASE 

ZSA ZSA & LOLLI 

CAROUSEL CHILDREN’S PUBLISHING 

   “Santa’s Beard” 

TWELVE/22 

   Personalized Infant Gifts 

 

 

 

Booth D-1 
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JERRY COFF 

 

P. O. Box 794664 

2050 Stemmons Freeway #8004 

Dallas, TX 75379 

800-580-5437 - Fax 214-630-3146 

Email:  thecoffs@sbcglobal.net 

 

 

BEYOND CREATIONS 

BRATTI MATI 

CUDDLE COUTURE 

EARTH BABY OUTFITTERS 

ENERGETIKS 

HOT FOCUS 

JODIE – BEAU 

KAPITAL K 

LA LUNA BABE 

LEO & ZACHARY  

LILY & SID 

LULU BEBE 

POSH INT’L  

QUIMBY 

SNOW FLAKE 

TURTLEDOVE 

UP BABY 

LITTLE MAY 
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PAUL DAUBNEY 

 

13S-335B Apparel Mart 

250 Spring Street 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

404-577-6840 

Fax  404-577-1818 

PaulD93425@aol.com 

 

THREE SISTERS 

   Moderately Priced Appliqued Sets 

   Monogramable, Girl & Boy, Infant-14 

BANANA SPLIT 

   Smocked Dresses, Appliqued Sets 

   Boys Shortalls & Sets, Moderate 

MILLIE JAY 

   Updated Sportswear, Infant-8 Girls, Moderate 

ISHTEX 

   Unique Prints & Appliques, Playwear 

   Sleepwear, Moderate Prices 

THREE SISTERS’ BABY-BABY 

   Newborn-4T, Boy & Girl 

BOW ARTS 

   Bows, Headbands, Etc. 

EMMA JEAN 

   Sportswear 2-14 

SWEET DREAMS 

   Infant – 14 Sleepwear, Gowns, PJ’s,  

   Mother – Daughter Matching PJ’s 

DOLCE GOCCIA 

   Girl & Boy Dress Cardigan Sweaters 

   NB-Size 14 
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ANNE-MARIE DAVIS 

 

Office:  704-752-5949 

Cell:  704-957-2733 

adavis@lemonadestandshowroom.com 

www.lemonadestandshowroom.com 

 

 

MAGNETIC ME  

  Magnetic, Self-Closing Layette 

HUGGALUGS  

   Knitwear, Bonnets, Legwarmers & Pettiskirts 

PIGGY PAINT  

   Non-Toxic Nail Polish & Gift Sets 

ILYBEAN - Newborn Fashion Hospital Hats 

SEE KAI RUN 

   New Walker – Tween Footwear 

ROBEEZ  

   Baby Footwear, Soft-sole, Toddler, Socks 

HATLEY- Rainwear, PJs, Apparel; Baby-Child 

PATY - Classic Knit Layette, Made in USA 

LILY NILY - 18K Gold Plated Jewelry 

TRUMPETTE 

    Giftable Baby Socks, Mary-Jane Sock 

BLUE QUAIL CLOTHING CO 

   UPF 50+ Performance Wear 

DEAR ELLIE - Accessories  

LILLIES AND ROSES 

   Acrylic, Whimsical Hair Accessories 

WEEFARERS - Cool Sunglasses Baby-Toddler 

BITS AND BOWS - Caps w/ Bows Game Day 

MAC IN A SAC  

   Stylish, Packable, Swim & Waterwear 

SUGARBEE CLOTHING 

   Swim, PJs & Dresses 

ROCKIN ROYALTY 

   Fabric Hair Accessories & Minky 
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NANCY GULSOY 

 

P.O. Box 957177 

Duluth, GA  30095 

678-542-2412 

Cell:  404-409-2473 

Fax:  678-542-2413 

Email:  info@ishtex.com 

 

 

ISHTEX 

 

   100% Cotton, Blank Dresses,   

   T-Shirts For Monogramming & 

   Embroidery 

   Perfect Weight Fabric 

 

   Traditional & Contemporary 

   Girls Knit Dresses, Leggings 
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MICKEY GUYTON 

 

P. O. Box 65 

Columbus, MS 39703 

Fax:  662-327-4247 

Atlanta Showroom 13W-354B 

Cell:  601-946-2175 

Email:  mickguyton@aol.com 

 

BE MINE 

   Blanks, Girls & Boys, 3M-10 

 

SERENDIPITY 

 

SWOON BABY 

 

ASU.COTTON  
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JANET HUNTER HAWKINS 

 

13W-122 Americasmart, Bldg. 3 

75 John Portman Blvd. NW 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

404-524-8897 

janet@janethunterhawkins.com 

 

BOOKS TO BED - Toddler-10 

   Cotton PJ’s & All Time Favorite Book 

CHUS SHOES – Kids Canvas Shoes 

COTTON KIDS 

   Girls Classic Clothing, Infant-10Y 

DEUX PAR DEUX  - Off Sale Before 3/17/23 

    Canadian Sportswear. Infant-12 

JJ GOWNS – 100% Pima Cotton Day Gowns 

LEMON LOVES LIME 

   Layette, Dresses & Separates. Infant -10Y 

LULI & ME  

   Smocked Dresses.  Infant-10, 7-16 Dresses 

MAGNOLIA BABY - Layette Collection 

NEWBORN MAYORAL 

   Clothing & Gifts, Newborns, 0-18 Mos. 

NOODLE & BOO - Skincare Babies-Moms 

PRODOH - Fishing Shirts & Active, Inf.-14 

SOPHIE & LUCAS – Infant – 6x, Girls & Boys  

OAKS APPAREL – Classic Clothing Inf.-8Y 

SHADE CRITTERS -  Girls & Boys 

   UPF 50+ Swimwear & Accessories. Infant-14 

SOUTHERN POINT YOUTH - Boys  

   Sportswear For Southern Lifestyle 

ABEL & LULA – 4-14 Girls From Spain 

GABBY – 4-16 Tween Dresses 

HABITUAL GIRL – Tween Sportswear 

JOYUS & FREE – Girls 4-16Y, Free Spirited 

ERGE DESIGNS  

   Girls 4-16Y, Casual Tween,  

   Made In The USA 

MACK & CO. – Coats, Sportswear, Inf-10 

 

Booth B-4 
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SHARI STOKES HENDERSON 

 

13S-114 Apparel Mart 

250 Spring Street 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

704-737-2633 

Fax 770-466-9303 

Email: ShariDHenderson@aol.com 

 

PETIT AMI  

   Smocked Dresses & Rompers,  

   Premie – 4, Well Priced 

RENZO  

   Soft Baby Knits 

ZUBELS  

   Hand Knit Organic Toys 

   Fun Hats & Sweaters 

FLAP HAPPY  

   Mix & Match Girls 

   Sportswear, Inf.-10, Boys & Girls Swim 

LA JENN’S  

   Fun Appliqued Sportswear 

   Girls Heirloom Dresses, Boys Jon-Jons 

SQUIGGLES  

   Pima Cotton Knit Collection Of Gowns, 

   Footies, Onesies, Dresses, Rompers 

AREA CODE 407 

   Tween Girls Fashions 7-16, Girls 4-6x 

BABY CLUB CHIC 

   Pima Cotton Knit Layette 

   Infant – 6 PJ’s 
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LESLEY LEWIS 

 

5009 Ashland Belle Lane 

Frisco, TX 75034 

214-505-4838 

Fax 469-200-5342 

Email:  Showroom.LesleyLewis@gmail.com 

 

 

BABY SPROUTS - Baby -Size 8 

   Bamboo/Cotton Layette & Fashion Separates 

BLU & BLUE – Infant-14, Boys & Girls 

   Fashion. Dresses, Jeans, Tops & Jackets 

PAPER FLOWER - Tween Girls Fashion  

TESA BABE – Infant 0-24 Month & Toddler 

   Bamboo Cotton Blend    

   Printed Dress Sets & Rompers & Accessories 

THREE HEARTS 

   Silicone Teethers, Paci Clips & Toys 

TRACTR JEANS - Tween Denim 

   Jackets     

ANDY & EVAN – Inf-14 Girls & Boys 

   Fashion & Outerwear 

SWEET SOUL – Cotton Knits, Tween Girls 

   Graphic Tees 

MILON – Girls & Boys Infant – 14 

   Fashion Sets & Separates 

GUNAMUNA – Bamboo Layette 

LIMEAPPLE – Girls 4-16 Swim & Cover-ups,  

   And Athleisure 

SWEET BAMBOO – Printed & Solid Fashion  

   Separates & Sleepwear. Boys & Girls. Inf – 8 

SALTWATER BOYS – Infant – 18/20 

   Functional Clothing. Coastal & Southern  

  Themed Tees & Pima Separates 

ROCK CANDY – Infant-14 

   Girls Casual Daywear, Cool Graphics 

LE-LA-LO – Infant-14, Mommy 

   Modern Mom & Mini Matching Pieces 

 

Booth E-1 
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KAREN MALECKY 

 

2025 Crabapple Parc Way 

Roswell, GA 30076 

678-595-7887 

Email: kmaleckyshoelady@gmail.com 

 

 

 

JOSMO – Infants, Toddlers, Kids 

   Frozen, Paw Patrol, Minnie & Mickey 

 

BADGLEY MISCHKA 

   Infants, Toddlers, Kids 

 

KENSIE GIRL 

   Infants, Toddlers, Kids 

 

LAURA ASHLEY 

   Infants, Toddlers, Kids 

 

AVALANCHE 

   Infants, Toddlers, Kids 

 

RUGGED BEAR 

   Infants, Toddlers, Kids  
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AMANDA MARTIN 

 

2920 Arrowhead DR 

Augusta, GA 30909 

706 284-9570 

BaileyBoysRep@gmail.com 

 

 

 

BAILEY BOYS 

   Classic  & Whimsical Appliques 

   Sportswear To Dressy 

   Boys 0-5 – Girls 0-10 

 

CLASSICS 

   Traditional & Fashion Forward To Dressy 

   Boys 0-5 – Girls 0-10 

 

BAILEY BASICS 

   Blank Jumpers, Bubbles, Shorts, Jon Jons,  

   Pants, Shirts, Sportswear & Belts 

   Boys 0-7, Girls 0-10 

 

SMOCKING & BABY 

   Smocked Daygowns, Bubbles, Bishops, Jon  

   Jons, Short Sets, Baby Daygowns, Knit Sets 

   Boys 0-5, Girls 0-6x 

 

J BAILEY 

   Classic Boys & Girls Clothing 

   Southern Prep Look 

   Boys, 2T-12, Girls 2T - 12 
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HEYWARD MCDANIEL 

 

1476 Greenwood LN 

Rock Hill, SC 29770 

704-451-3953  

Email: heyward@shopheywardhouse.com 

  

 

 

HEYWARD HOUSE 

 

   Pima Cotton Childrenswear 

 

   Unique & Classic Playwear 

 

   Sleepwear 

 

   Newborn – 8 
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LEIGH MURPHREE 

 

204 Oakmont Circle 

Birmingham, AL  35244 

205-490-1113  

C; 662-549-2535 

Email: leigh@sincereleighdesigns.com 

  

 

UNDER THE WILLOW LLC 

 

   Children’s Books, Inspirational  

   Early Chapter Books  

   Full Color Illustrations 

 

FAITH DOLL 

 

   Ballerina Fairy Doll 

   Soft Cotton, Organza Wings, 

   Pink Sparkly TuTu 

 

SUITCASE PLAYSET 

 

   Vintage Toy Suitcase  

   1950’s Style With Faux Mirror 

   4 Paper Dolls & Pop Up Theater Backdrop 
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DON PERRY 

 

9220 Stonecrop Ct. 

Charlotte, NC  28210 

704-591-0683 

Email: Denimrep1@gmail.com 

 

 

 

ANGEL DEAR  

   Baby Gifts & Accessories 

   Bamboo Swaddles & Apparel 

   New Bamboo Sleep Blanket, Sacks 

   PJ’s 12M-8 

   Dresses Up To Size 6 

ISOBELLA & CHLOE 

   Beautiful Dresses & Sportswear 

   Layette - 14 

MABEL & HONEY 

   Dresses & Sportswear 

   Girls Infant-14 

MAYHEM 

   New Boys 3M-6x Sportswear 
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MARK RICHMOND 

 

PO Box 1085 

Biloxi, MS  39533 

228-547-3734 

markrichmond@att.net 

 

 

 

ANVY KIDS - Newborn – 10 Dresses 

RUFFLE BUTTS 

   Diaper Covers, Swimsuits, Playwear 

RUGGED BUTTS 

   Diaper Covers & Playwear & Swim 

REMEMBER NGUYEN 

   Smocked & Monogrammable  

   Boys & Girls 

SAGE & LILLY 

   Fun Colorful Play Clothes 

HONESTY -  Girls Athleisure 

TRUE - Traditional Smocking & Applifques 

SOUTHBOUND 

   Classic Southern Boys 

MAGNOLIA STEEL 

   Boy & Girl Collegiate With Vintage Feel 

   Timeless, Traditional 

NOLA TAWK - Playwear & Pajamas 

   Organic Cotton & Muslin, Collegiate 

BABY SEN 

   Newborn, Infant Layette & Dresses 

PHOENIX & REN - Heirloom Boys & Girls 

FIELDSTONE – Boys Tees 

LILY BELLE – Girls Tees 

CYPRESS ROW – Girl & Boy  

   Dress & Playwear 

SOUTHERN SATURDAY 

   Collegiate Boy & Girl 

ASPEN CLAIRE & CO. 

   Classic Styles For Girls 
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RICHARD RUBIN 

 

Atlanta Apparel Mart 

75 John Portman Blvd. NW 13S-339 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

404-577-4383 

Fax  404-215-9292 

Email:  Richard#@RichardRubinApparel.com 

 

WES & WILLY - Infant – 20  

   Boys Sportswear & T-Shirts 

UNDER ARMOUR - Infant – 6x/7 

   Youth Sizes 

   Boys & Girls Athletic Sportswear 

JACK THOMAS 

   Classic Sportswear, Classic Boyswear 

PROPERLY TIED 

   Boys T-Shirts & Sportswear 

   Southern Inspired 

LITTLE ME  

   Preemie to 24 Months, Layette, 2-4T 

GLOBALTEX KIDS 

   CR Kids, Tangerine Sky, CR Sports, 

   Minibamba 

PRESTON BELTS/GUY HARVEY BELTS  

   Boys’ Belts 

BERMIES  

   Boys Swim 

FOREVER YOUNG 

   Girls Casual Dresses 

HARDING LANE 

   Boys Hats With Needle Point Designs 

LIL CACTUS 

   Boys & Girls Smocking & Applique 
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HEATHER RUBINO 

 

75 John Portman Blvd. NW, 13W123 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

800-584-3907 

Cell:   770-670-1418 

Fax:  800-506-1028 

Heather@TeacupTots.com 

 

ALBETTA - Garments & Toys 

   Sustainably Sourced Fabrics 

BATELA – Nautical Fashion 

   From Spain For The Whole Family 

BE GIRL - NB - Tween 

   Vibrant Fabrics. Unique Designs.  

BLING 20 - Swim Goggles, Lead Free 

   Latex Free, Anti-Fog, Fun For Boys & Girls 

BLUEBERRY BAY - Designer Of Be Girl 

   Frilly, Fun & Fabulous Swim  

CARRYING KIND – Girls’ Handbags 

FEATHER 4 ARROW - Soft Feel & Cool Look 

   Clothing For Adventurous Kids, Swim Too! 

IF/SO – Tween Only For Girs 

LALI - Meaning “Little Darling” In Hindi 

   Girls & Boys NB-12 

MAYORAL - Girls & Boys 6M-18 Tween 

   Beautiful Details, From Spain  

POPPYLAND – Specialty Headbands 

POSH PEANUT – Whole Family 

   Whimsical, Luxe Bamboo 

SNAPPER ROCK - Blocks 98% Harmful Rays 

   UV 50+ Swimwear & Accessories 

TUN TUN -  NB-Toddler 

   Soft Knits, Sweet Prints. Made In Peru 

TUK TUK - Brother & Sister Matching Styles  

THE HUMBLE SOLES 

   Handcrafted Leather Heirloom Shoes 

CIEL SANDALS - Children, Tween, Adult 

   Handcrafted Leather Sandals & Handbags 
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JENNIFER RUSH 

 

Dallas Market Center Ste 8070 

214-747-8608 
jenniferrushatlanta@gmail.com 
www.Jenniferrushkids.com 

 

 

 

ME & HENRY 

   Classic Styles, Modern Fabrics For boys.  

   Brilliantly British! 

VIGNETTE 

   Sweet & Romantic Design. Sensibility,  

   Modern Easy Feel. 

POPPET & FOX 

   On Trend Boho Line From Creators Of  

   Vignette & Me & Henry. 

ETIE & H 

   Darling New Brand That Celebrates A 

   Child's Endless Energy & Curiosity.   

   For Little Ones Aged 0 - 7. 
TICKETY BOO 

   Stunning Bespoke Watercolor Prints On 

   Soft Breathable & Sustainable Bamboo 

TINY VICTORIES 

   Celebrating All Life’s Little Moments 

   With Whimsical Screenprint Tees 
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BERRY SAMS  

 

Atlanta Apparel Mart 13S-119 

250 Ted Turner Dr 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

803-410-1050 

615-804-1334 

berry.seasonalconcepts@gmail.com 

 

PEDAL KIDS 

   Classic & Timeless. 2T-16 Boys 

VIVE LA FETE COLLEGIATE   

   Smocking, Applique & Smocked Classsics 

   Boy & Girl, Tee Shirts & Bottoms 

SILLY GOOSE 

FEATHER BABY 

   Designed For Stylish Moms 

   Looking For Eco-Friendly 

   Infant – Toddler. 100% Cotton 

CIENTA SHOES – Baby - Teen 

   Colorful, Cute Tennis Shoes, Every Color 

ZUTANO  

   NB To Toddler Knits & Cozies 

BALD HEAD BLUES - Boys 4-14 

   Island Inspired For Golf & Beach 

CREAMIE - 12M-14 

   European Designed Girlswear 

BABY BLESSINGS/CHARMING LITTLE 

ONE 

   Collegiate Collection, Classic Styles, Shadow 

   Embroidery, Premie – 6T 

MINYMO – Inf - 12 

   Comfort Casual Play Wear, Boys & Girls 

POWELL CRAFT - Raincoats, Umbrellas,  

   Cotton PJs & Nightgowns 

EN FANT - Organic Boys & Girls, Inf - 10 

FIXONI BABY TALES 

   Organic Layette, Twin Sets, NB-24M 

COCCOLI - Layette, PJs & Daywear, Prem-12 
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GAIL SCHWARTZ 

 

374 White Oak Cir. 

Kodak, TN  37764 

Cell: 931-797-2625 

Fax:  866-421-6772 

Email:  gailrep@gmail.com 

 

 

FELTMAN BROTHERS  

CARRIAGE BOUTIQUE 

KIDS PREFERRED 

WEE ONES 

JULIUS BERGER & CO. 

COLLECTABLES – Jewelry 

MAISON CHIC 

LITTLE THREADS 

GRACE AND JAMES KIDS 

MACARON AND ME 

MAC ILUSION 

SHIMOA PERU COTTON 
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BUD BARCROFT 

SHARON SHIPMAN 

 

GS SHOE SALES, LLC. 

825 S. Browns Ln. #2401 

Gallatin, TN 37066 

205-540-0764  615-568-5984 

Budnshoes@aol.com 

Sharon@gsshoesales.com 

 

SUN-SAN SANDALS 

   Classics Since 1944 

   All Leather 

   Waterproof 

 

MIA KIDS 

   Booties, Boots, Sandals, Athletics 

 

PETITE JOLIE 

   Sandals, Boots, Shoes, Handbags 

 

OOMPHIES 

   Kids Bright Colorful Footwear 

   Kids Sneakers & Boots 

 

STRAUSS & RAMM 

   Boys Shoes & Boots 

 

MELO KIDS 
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FRAN PHILLIPS SLOCUM 

 

222 Summertime Pt. 

Hot Springs, AR  71913 

Atlanta Showroom 13S-341 

479-799-5939 

Fax :  501-547-8088 

E-mail:  franslocum1961@gmail.com 

 

FUNTASIA TOO! 

   Fun Sportswear & Swimsuits 

   Infant - 14 Brother-Sister    

MAGGIE BREEN BY FUNTASIA 

   Classic Updated Clothing. 4-6x, 7-16 

L’AMOUR SHOES & ANGEL SHOES 

   By IM-Link   

WIDGEON COATS 

   Washable Coats. Boys & Girls. 0-14 

   Fall Only 

SARA’S PRINTS PAJAMAS  

   100% Cotton Fashion Pajamas  

   Boys & Girls. 0-16       

ANAVINI  

   Hand Smocked & Embroidered Clothing 

   Infant – 10 

PETIT BEBE By Anavini 

   Hand Smocking Knits & Wovens  

   Timeless Essentials Designed Especially For 

   Newborn-4T 

CLAIRE AND CHARLIE By Anavini 

   Boys & Girls Smocked & Applique 

   Monogram 

   Infant - 8 

LYDA BABY 

   100% Peruvian Cotton Knits, Infant – 8 
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ALI THOMPSON 

 

Americas Mart Atlanta 

Building 3, 13E108 

678-699-7074 

www.aliandfriends.com 

 

 

 

TEA COLLECTION 

KICKEE PANTS 

PINK CHICKEN  

ALMIRAH 

LITTLE LADY PRODUCTS 

CASH & CO. 

IGOR SHOES 

JACK DAVIS 

BAYBALA 

RIFFLE AMSTERDAM 

ANISE & AVA 

KIBOU DIAPER BAGS 

BRITON COURT 

SUPER SMALLS 

DEAR GEORGIE 

LE LAPIN 
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WILLY VILLAR 

 

925 Mill St. 

Dandridge, TN  37725 

865-397-9914 

ACVISACO@aol.com 

 

 

 

LUIGI 

   Cotton Knits, Playwear & Sportswear 

   With Handmade Appliques 

   100% Cotton Knit Layette, 3M-10 Years 

 

CLAVER 

   100% Cotton Handloomed Sweaters & Hats 

   6M- 14 Years 
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GLENN WARNICK 

 

7062 Brownell Drive 

Mentor, OH 44060 

 Cell: 440-725-1429 

 Email:  gwarsales@aol.com 

 

 

 

KISSY KISSY 

   Playwear, Gowns, Bibs, Blankets 

   Preemie, Layette, Infant & Now In Toddler 

 

KISSY LOVE 

   Updated & Contemporary Prints 

 

DELANEY 

   Smocked Dresses & Bubbles 

   Appliqued Boy & Girl 

   3M-8 

 

NATALIE GRANT 

   Colorful Applique, Dresses, Sets & Tees 

   3M-14 Girl, 3M-8 Boy 

 

BABIDU 

   European Playwear, NB-8, Boy & Girl 
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DAMIE WETZEL 

 

205 Park Place CT 

Keller, TX  76248 

817-829-8519  

Email:  southerntotsnco@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

BEET WORLD 

   Classic Designs, Modern & Playful 

   Sibling Matches, 12M-12Y 

BELLA & EMMA 

   Cotton Linen Classics, 3/6M-8Y 

BLENDED SPIRIT CLOTHING 

   Cheerful Gameday Collections,  

   Athletic Leisure Wear 

   Southern Classics, 12M-12Y 

CECECO 

   Classy Tweed Accessories, Headbands 

   Purses 

CUCILE 

   Pima Cotton Layette & Childrens Clothing 

   From Peru, NB-5Y 

ENCI SWIMWEAR 

   Modern, Minimalist 3/6M-7/8Y 

LITTLE KIDEAUX 

   Classic Needlepoint Baseball Hats For Kids 

OLLIE JAY 

   Adventurous Playwear. Girls & Moms 

   Sensory Sensitive Super Soft, 3/6M-10Y 

SOUTHERN SLEEPIES 

   Modern Bamboo Sleepwear, Playful Prints 

   Gameday Collections, NB-10Y 

TOAST & JAMS 

   Bamboo Sleepwear, NB-6Y    
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KENNEDY BARNES 

 

680 Crown Industrial Ct. Ste D 

Chesterfield, MO 63005 

Cell: 314-651-2008 

https://encorebeautysupply.com/ 

kennedy@encorebeautysupply.com 

 

 

BLOSSOM  

   Lip Glosses & Makeup With Real Flowers 

DUKAL  

Disney, Avengers, & Animal Printed Bandages 

FOOZYS 

   Fun Children’s & Adult Printed Socks 

FLICKABLE 

   Lip Glosses Shaped Like Lollipops 

GLOSSY POP 

   Lip Balm & Lip Glosses  

   Shaped Like Lollipops 

HEMPZ - Body Care & Gift Sets 

HOLLYWOOD FASHION SECRETS 

   Outfit Saving Tips & Tricks 

GROOM GENIE 

   Pet Grooming Brushes 

INVISIBOBBLE 

   Hair Ties - Disney Princesses, Crayola, Etc. 

JOHNNY B - Men’s Haircare 

JOHNNY B JUNIOR - Childrens Haircare 

KNOT GENIE  

   Childrens Hairbrushes,  

   Great For Those With Sensory Sensitivities 

NATURAL ELEPHANT 

   All-natural Skincare & Body Care 

ORIGINAL SPROUT 

   All-natural Children’s Haircare 

WET BRUSH 

    Hairbrushes  

    Disney Princesses, Sparkly, Etc. 
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BETHANY MATHIS 

 

40 John Portman Blvd. 

NW Building 2, Ste 780/788 

901-833-7799  

AmericasMart  

Email:  bethanytoyrep@gmail.com 

 

 

CHARM IT! 
     Premier Brand of Charm Jewelry 
 

CONSTRUCTIVE EATING 
     Feeding Kids Creatively-Made in the USA 
 

DITTY BIRD 

     Interactive Musical & Sound Books 
    
HAPE 
    Award Winning High Quality Wooden Toys 
 

LUMIEWORLD 
     Color Changing LED Lights 
 

MADAME ALEXANDER 
     Collectible and Play Baby Dolls 
 

MALARKEY KIDS 
     Silicone Teething Products 
 

PENCIL GRIP 
     Innovative Craft Stix 
 

SMART NOGGIN 
     Developmental Baby Toys 
 

SMART TOYS & GAMES 
     Safe Magnetic Build & Play Toys 
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DIXIE CHILDREN’S SHOW 

Calendar of Regional Market Dates 

 

 

 

FALL - HOLIDAY  2023 

 

March 17-19, 2023 

FRIDAY - SUNDAY 

 

The Fairgrounds, Nashville, TN 

 

SPRING 2024 

 

August 2023  – August 11-13, 2023 

FRIDAY - SUNDAY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIXIE SHOWS, INC. 

P. O. Box 3426 

Brentwood, TN 37024 

615-838-6410  

615-974-0120 

Email:  dixieshowsinc@gmail.com 

www.dixieshowsinc.com 

mailto:dixieshowsinc@gmail.com
http://www.dixieshowsinc.com/

